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Carolina Industrial Eguipment ..

P.0. Box 667907 Charlotte, NC 28266 800.476.2434 1:704.588.2592

Optional equipment list

Brand:

Model:

Xtreme Vac by ODB

DCL8031

Discount: 6%

Description of common options

Hydraulic boom (up/down) in lieu of manual

11 gauge perforated steel top screens

Special body paint color

Air scoop to direct exhaust air toward side of unit
Driver side pickup

Litter kit with 10’ x 8” hose and 4’ aluminum nozzle

MSRP
2,458.00
1,932.00
1,063.00
2,255.00

577.00
2,048.00

ciequipment.com

NC Sheriffs' Association
Contract #22-06-0426R
Discounted Price
2,285.00
1,796.00
988.00
2,097.00

536.00
1,904.00



